
Ref. LX010

Portable work lamp with an extendable cable of 5 meters. It is used with an E27 
bulb with a maximum power of 60W.  It is ideal for use in workshops or 
construction sites as it has a pivoting hook, magnet and a switch on the handle.

Portable work lamp for E27 light bulbs

Nominal Voltage (V)

Socket

Weight (g)

IP

Certi�cates

Warranty

230V-AC

E27

560

IP20

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Datos del producto

Flashlights and LED Gadgets
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